wi-Ready

Vocabulary Words in i-Ready Lessons

i-Ready Instruction Vocabulary lessons teach both the meaning of individual words and the strategies that students need to
understand unfamiliar words during independent reading. As a helpful resource, we have created this document showing the words

included in each Vocabulary lesson.

Order
1

2

10
1"

12
13
14
15
16
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18
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21
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23

24

Jump to: Grade 1 | Grade2 | Grade 3 | Grade 4 | Grade 5 | Grade 6 | Grade 7 | Grade 8

Kindergarten: New HTML Lessons

Lesson Name
Working With Words: 1
Working With Words: 2
Working With Words: 3
Working With Words: 4
Working With Words: 5
Working With Words: 6
Working With Words: 7
Working With Words: 8
Working With Words: 9
Working With Words: 10
Working With Words: 11
Working With Words: 12
Working With Words: 13
Working With Words: 14
Working With Words: 15
Working With Words: 16
Working With Words: 17
Working With Words: 18
Working With Words: 19
Working With Words: 20
Working With Words: 21
Working With Words: 22
Working With Words: 23

Working With Words: 24

Included Words
reward command
soil spread
shelter search
find loose
improve unknown
near bring
fear hide
aid begin
daily sure
place ready
cover pile
shape count
trail still
safe allow
create follow
slip teach
want need
keep view
special busy
length height
push pull
simple bit
describe few
touch warm

explain
grow
remain
gap
instant
extra
rush
learn
rise
pair
leave
flat
visit
act
helpful
empty
enjoy
raise
feast
object
heavy
chart
list

move

every
entire
cool
similar
tip
many
honest
Cross
well
model
invite
equal
effort
task
choose

shade
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Grade 1: New HTML Lessons

Included Words

Order

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Lesson Name

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

1

20

21

22

23

24

attend

low

escape

finish

device

travel

possible

famous

notice

record

flow

corner

approach

choice

assist

locate

cost

pause

event

add

fall

check

stir

idea

glance

expand

rough

explore

receive

return

fine

achieve

pattern

predict

release

label

pace

decide

volunteer

reach

seek

symbol

plenty

total

powerful

guess

powder

type

perform

sturdy

grasp

rare

respond

able

contest

conflict

portion

collect

pleasant

repeat

tire

duty

deed

dream

service

popular

mention

review

massive

error

example

major

proud

absorb

rapid

sight

message

plan

remove

perfect

appear

compare

adventure

size

plain

vote

realize

pass

exchange

link

full

present

force

single

dissolve

energy

visible

chance

alone

examine

rest

hope

repair

odd

accept

center

prepare

clever

harm

clue

wonder

different
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Grade 2: New HTML Lessons

Included Words

Order Lesson Name

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

VA

72

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

Working with Words:

1

20

21

22

23

24

prefer

select

several

reveal

curious

replace

avoid

hero

usual

risk

convince

divide

tremendous

lead

support

struggle

resource

tradition

remember

solve

attract

amount

solid

useful

serious

contain

emerge

excess

remarkable

skill

magnificent

brave

occur

severe

numerous

identical

patient

expect

respect

argue

natural

unite

appreciate

less

stick

limit

liquid

operate

discuss

protect

change

moist

adjust

earn

worry

quit

cause

direction

arrive

certain

moment

include

declare

secret

produce

public

display

capable

discover

goal

classify

proper

terrible

observe

survive

main

possess

store

surprise

refuse

complete

alert

damage

whole

slight

provide

contribute

journey

permit

crowd

participate

identify

experiment

success

invisible

available

deal

sprout

final

fragile

genius

supply

request

impossible

position

disaster

sudden

double

welcome

aware

eager

narrow

problem

celebrate

delight

exact

inform

combine

obvious

structure

continue

relief

decrease

result

confused

difficult

reason

promise

value

understand

express

offer

strength

organize

indicate

equipment
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Order

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Lesson Name

Determine Word Meanings Using Context
Clues—Level C

Determine Word Meanings Using Known
Words and Affixes—Level C

Building Word Knowledge: 1—Level C

Building Word Knowledge: 2—Level C

Building Word Knowledge: 3—Level C

Building Word Knowledge: 4—Level C

Building Word Knowledge: 5—Level C

Building Word Knowledge: 6—Level C

Building Word Knowledge: 7—Level C

Building Word Knowledge: 8—Level C

Building Word Knowledge: 9—Level C

Building Word Knowledge: 10—Level C

Synonyms and Antonyms—Level C

Prefixes and Suffixes—Level C

Included Words

stench gland native
swift futile infest
foe

non-: nonsense
dis-: distrustful, disagreeable
pre-: preview

un-: uncomfortable, uncommon,
unforgettable

passed wrap rag

flask match track
rented mend suffer

outfit wound surrounded
volunteer excited certain
entire cover irritating
gentle package vanish
improve journey include
junior repeat museum
hopeful powerful harmful

fury: anger / calm, peace
pester: bother, annoy / please, help, aid

uneasy: uncomfortable, unpleasant;
nervous, worried / calm, comfortable,
happy

in-: independent, inside

un-: unimportant

mis-: misjudged, misunderstood
pre-: preheat, preview

repel threat nuisance

catastrophe  rancid medley

-less: senseless, countless

-able: uncomfortable, disagreeable,
unforgettable, viewable

-ful: watchful, distrustful

act pack nap

fact damp trap

slept melt sled

bound scout fountain
proud replace necessary
noticed comparison particles
imagine consent emergency
beneficial familiar entire
remove climate prepare
forgetful truthful thoughtful

daring: brave, bold / timid, shy, afraid
satisfied: pleased, content /
dissatisfied

timid: shy, afraid / brave, bold
happy: glad, joyful / sad

dis-: disappear

-able: comfortable, likeable, allowable
-less: restless, hopeless, harmless

-y: tasty
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Order Lesson Name

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Determine Word Meanings Using Context
Clues—Level D

Determine Word Meaning Using Greek and
Latin Roots and Affixes—Level D

Building Word Knowledge: 1—Level D

Building Word Knowledge: 2—Level D

Building Word Knowledge: 3—Level D

Building Word Knowledge: 4—Level D

Synonyms and Antonyms—Level D

Building Word Knowledge: 5—Level D

Building Word Knowledge: 6—Level D

Building Word Knowledge: 7—Level D

Building Word Knowledge: 8—Level D

Building Word Knowledge: 9—Level D

Building Word Knowledge: 10—Level D

Prefixes and Suffixes—Level D

Included Words

pulley fixed hoist
contraption  feat bulk
Affixes

in-: invisible

trans-: transformation, transportation
pre-: prediction

-ible: invisible

-ation: transformation, transportation
-tion: prediction

-able: portable

explore outline define
curious opinion observe
dominate boundary directions
admire disappointed dislike

maintained: kept in good condition /
destroyed, ruined

serene: peaceful / stormy, wild
intend: plan
aid: help / harm, hurt

blink faint swallow
hunger pus thirst
adult neighbor pupil
helpful sincere caring
shy withdrawn outgoing
excited humorous thrill

un-: unpredictable

ex-: exceed, explore

fore-: foresee

dis-: discontinue

inter-: interfere

sub-: submit

-ist: therapist, archeologist

edge complex heed
liberate concise flop
Roots

tele: telescope, telephone, television,
telegraph

auto: automobile, autograph, telegraph
phon: phonograph, microphone
photo: photograph, photocopy

port: porter, portable, import,
transportation

vis: invisible, envision, visionary
dict: dictionary, dictate, prediction
graph: photograph, autograph,
phonograph, telegraph

correct explain research
talent accomplish  available
avoid limits obey

proud despise approve

astonished: surprised / expected
restricted: not allowed / permitted,
allowed

secluded: hard to find / open, able to find
concealed: hidden / visible, can be seen

sniff frown twitch

fever sweat swelling
human partner citizen
share generous compassion
grumpy energetic bubbly
pleasurable enjoyable satisfied

-able: unpredictable

-ate: fortunate

-er: quicker, slower

-ance: resistance, assistance
-ology: biology

-ation: narration
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Order Lesson Name

101

102 Determine Word Meaning Using Greek and

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

1M

12

13

Determine Word Meanings Using Context
Clues—Level E

Latin Roots and Affixes—Level E

Building Word Knowledge: 1—Level E

Building Word Knowledge: 2—Level E

Building Word Knowledge: 3—Level E

Building Word Knowledge: 4—Level E

Building Word Knowledge: 5—Level E

Building Word Knowledge: 6—Level E

Synonyms and Antonyms—Level E

Building Word Knowledge: 7—Level E

Building Word Knowledge: 8—Level E

Building Word Knowledge: 9—Level E

Building Word Knowledge: 10—Level E

Included Words

inflation economist basics
boost funds outlaw
Affixes

extra-: extraterrestrial

re-: remit

dis-: discredit, disrupt, dismissive
trans-: transmit

-sis: hypnosis, photosynthesis
-ial: extraterrestrial

-ator: spectator

-ive: destructive, dismissive

-ize: memorize, synthesize

-ist: biologist

-ible: incredible, credible

syn-: syntax, synthesize, photosynthesis
ist: artist

event revolt fumes
initiate instant insist
shield frontier shriek
issue expose empire
union region bonus
hasty silvery lobby

peril: danger / secure, safe
adjacent: nearby / distant, far

competent: capable, able to do
something / unable, helpless

seized: took / freed, released

ownership  towering burrow
hoist destroy avoid
role noble rubble
mural dual survival

consumer stable decline
currency cordial
Roots

terr: extraterrestrial, terrain, territory,
interruption

astro: astronaut

scope: telescope, microscope, periscope
tele: telescope

micro: microscope

peri: periscope

cred: discredit, incredible, credible

miss/mit: mission, dismissive, remit,
transmit

spec or spect: speculate, spectator,
inspector

rupt: interruption, rupture, disrupt
struct: destructive

bio: biologist, biology, biography
log/logy: biology, biologist
photo: photosynthesis

graph: biography

govern bravery increase
influence intact identity
beliefs relieve reveal
glare inhale stare
statement social opportunity
ivory policy slippery

preceding: before / after, following
hinder:interfere / help, encourage

calamity: disaster, tragedy / blessing,
good fortune

seldom: rarely, not often / always, often

glow drowsy fellow
boycott loyal coil
dismantle jumble stumble
cynical festival parental
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Order Lesson Name

14

115

116

17

Determine Word Meanings Using Context
Clues—Level F

Determine Word Meaning Using Greek and
Latin Roots and Affixes—Level F

Using Print and Digital Reference Guides to
Determine Word Meaning—Level F

Understanding the Relationship Between
Words—Level F

Included Words

expression  summoned  pomp
Affixes

contra-: contradict

pre-: predictable

tele-: telephoto

inter-: interrupt

-ate: dictate

-able: predictable

-ible: audible

-fy: liquify

dictionary paleontology paranormal
degree assemble condense
beam clutch

symbiosis artificial victory
failure loss analogy
coral reef ecosystem  siltation

noxious dilemma

Roots

dict: contradict, dictate, predictable, verdict
ver: verdict

bio: biology

logy: biology

aud: audible

man: manually

rupt: interupt

helio

hydro

electro

pyro

psychiatry reference base
ward glossary thesaurus
triumph upset defeat
polyp algae benefit
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Order Lesson Name

118 Determining Word Meaning Using

19

120 Using Greek and Latin Roots and

121

Context Clues—Level G

Understanding Connotative
Meanings—Level G

Affixes—Level G

Understanding Relationships
Between Words—Level G

Included Words

acquire feats academic
benefit scatterbrain accumulate
bibliography =~ command lapses
connotations  denotation frosty

tone tasty scrumptious
bitter flavorful crispy
proclaimed crack break
demolishing  struggling starving
Affixes

un-: unpeopled

in-: incredulous

trans-: transformation, transcontinental
sub-: subsist

re-: restrictions

hyper-: hyperactive, hypercharged,
hyperintelligent

-ous: dangerous, adventurous, mountainous,
furious, beauteous, glorious, furious,
incredulous

-ation: transformation

-ist: geologist, futurist, cyclist, novelist,
hydrologist
-ion: transformation

disinfectant ammonia carbohydrate
faucet pungent savory
thermometer skewer cleaver

dice simmer analogy

appositive verified contracted

accelerate alibi shave

transforming ~ concrete

frigid odor aroma
luscious tart brittle
tangy crunchy appetizing
smash destroy fury

Roots

cred: incredulous

form: transformation, formal

geo: geographic, geology

graph: geographic

tain: maintain, contain, detain, sustain
hydro: hydrologist, hydrophobia

logy: geology, hydrologist

sist: subsist

strict: restrictions

tangerines whisk scorch
shears mold dough
concoction knead marinate
gist
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Order Lesson Name

122 Determining Word Meaning Using
Context Clues—Level H

123 Understanding Connotative
Meanings—Level H

124 Using Greek and Latin Roots and
Affixes—Level H

125 Understanding Relationships
Between Words—Level H—Tutorial

Included Words

desolate indifferent luminous
incompetent  nutritious tenacious
overall explicit mirthful
astonishing superficial complex
inventive gross glare
tedious mind-blowing  stimulating
cumbersome  painstaking intricate
legendary elite notorious
Affixes

in-: incomprehensible, incorruptible,
innumerable, indirect, inspecting, indelible
inter-: interrupt

anti-: anti-inflammatory, antibiotic, anticancer,
anti-intellectual

pre-: precedent

-ible: incomprehensible, incorruptible,
indelible

-able: innumerable

-ive: effective, unproductive
-ist: biochemist, pessimist
-ation: circulation

grave dismal gloomy
persistent novellas malefactors
index

elaborate sufficient leisurely
sluggish multitude electrifying
exhilarating judgmental convoluted
cruel malevolent brutal
Roots

rupt: interrupt, rupture, incorruptible
graph: autograph, graphite, biography
numer: innumerable

spec: inspecting, specimen, speculated,
spectacle

ceed / cede: proceed, exceed, precedent
bio: biochemist

chem: biochemist

dele: indelible, delete, deletion

pessim: pessimist

circul: circulation

marathoner stamina exhaustion
rotating moonwalk ricochet
prance strut parade
dynamic exuberant stumbling
agile lethargic plodding
tumbles vault

motorcycle accelerate twirl
overexertion  gymnast motorcade
ramble meander trudge
vigorous listless hesitant
buoyant energetic sluggish
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